

Premium Vapes Contest Celebrates 12 Days of Christmas

Electronic cigarette distributor gives away 12 prizes in daily sweepstakes contest.

VIRGINIA BEACH, VIRGINIA, USA, December 6, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Is there a more useless Christmas gift than seven lords a-leaping? <u>Premium Vapes</u> has created a more useful shower of

"

We wanted to spread some holiday cheer and make sure that our winners received their prizes before December 25th, so we started a little early." *Paige Koontz* gifts for 12 days to celebrate the holidays. The premium electronic cigarette brand has announced a sweepstakes contest that puts a modern twist on the traditional carol. The 12 Days of Christmas Sweepstakes will run from Friday, Dec. 6 through Tuesday, Dec. 17, 2013.

A single random winner will be chosen for each of the 12 days of the sweepstakes. The prizes change daily, and participants must be 18 years or older and live in the U.S. The giveaway for the first day is a free Flavor Vape.

"We wanted to spread some holiday cheer and make sure that our winners received their prizes before December 25th, so we started a little early," said Paige Koontz, director of online communications for Premium Vapes. "People can visit our website or our Facebook page to find out what the prize is each day."

Contestants can register for the giveaway and learn about the details for entry and terms of service by visiting the Premium Vapes website (<u>http://www.premiumecigarette.com/</u>). They can also enter by interacting on the <u>Premium Vapes Facebook</u> page.

About Premium Vapes:

Premium Vapes provides electronic cigarettes, <u>custom designed battery kits</u> and accessories for customers in the U.S. and Europe. The company is based in Virginia Beach, Virginia, and offers a complete line of electronic cigarette systems, including a wide range of flavored cartridges, pipes, and custom design options for batteries, carrying cases and accessories. Custom batteries are available in a multitude of patterns and colors. Premium Vapes is a member of the Tobacco Vapor Electronic Cigarette Association (TVECA) and regularly tests its cartridges in an FDAcertified chemical laboratory.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/IPMgDk</u>

Paige Koontz Premium Vapes (866) 242-9210 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/179771011

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.